
第９回京都ジュニアカップ体操競技選手権大会
男子速報第 ３ 号

男子８級の部
◆個人選手権

順位 所     属 № 氏　　　名

1 長岡体操クラブ 29 河村　勇権（小４） 9.200 1 9.800 2 9.150 5 9.800 1 37.950 1

2 ファイブＭ 35 塚本  忠信（小４） 9.050 2 9.900 1 9.300 3 9.300 4 37.550 2

3 長岡体操クラブ 28 西　啓惺（小３） 8.850 5 9.450 5 9.450 1 9.600 2 37.350 3

4 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 37 野邑　風雅（小４） 8.800 6 9.750 3 9.000 8 9.550 3 37.100 4

5 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 38 北野　綾真（小５） 8.900 4 9.650 4 9.100 6 9.000 5 36.650 5

6 長岡体操クラブ 26 木津　久遠（小３） 9.000 3 9.200 6 9.400 2 8.800 7 36.400 6

7 長岡体操クラブ 27 島　華翔（小３） 8.800 6 8.900 7 8.800 12 8.750 8 35.250 7

8 洛南ジュニア 42 粟野　誠幸（小５） 8.500 10 8.600 10 8.750 13 8.950 6 34.800 8

9 ザ・スポーツ学舎踏水会教室 46 山本  悠輔（中２） 8.450 11 8.800 8 8.750 13 8.700 10 34.700 9

10 りあん体操クラブ 32 杉村  思温（小６） 8.650 9 8.450 12 8.850 10 8.600 11 34.550 10

11 ファイブＭ 34 大槻  光輝（小３） 8.400 13 8.300 14 9.050 7 8.750 8 34.500 11

12 ザ・スポーツ学舎踏水会教室 44 小林  幸平（小５） 8.400 13 8.700 9 8.850 10 8.250 16 34.200 12

13 ディナモ北近畿体操クラブ 41 東　楽映（小５） 7.950 19 8.000 16 9.200 4 8.600 11 33.750 13

14 洛南ジュニア 43 清水　凰貴（小５） 8.800 6 8.450 12 8.650 16 7.800 18 33.700 14

15 KSCタナベスポーツアカデミー 36 中嶋　達平（小３） 8.400 13 7.800 18 8.750 13 8.500 13 33.450 15

16 ザ・スポーツ学舎踏水会教室 45 成瀬  朋昂（中１） 8.050 18 8.600 10 8.550 17 8.100 17 33.300 16

17 ディナモ北近畿体操クラブ 40 大山　澄海（小３） 8.250 17 8.200 15 8.900 9 7.600 20 32.950 17

18 りあん体操クラブ 31 中田　琉介（小３） 8.300 16 7.900 17 8.350 19 8.400 14 32.950 18

19 りあん体操クラブ 33 井上  皓貴（小６） 8.450 11 7.100 19 8.500 18 8.300 15 32.350 19

20 りあん体操クラブ 30 森田祐季也（小２） 7.400 20 6.000 20 7.800 20 7.700 19 28.900 20

◆種目別　ゆか

順位 所     属 № 氏　　　名 ゆか

1 長岡体操クラブ 29 河村　勇権（小４） 9.200

2 ファイブＭ 35 塚本  忠信（小４） 9.050

3 長岡体操クラブ 26 木津　久遠（小３） 9.000

4 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 38 北野　綾真（小５） 8.900

5 長岡体操クラブ 28 西　啓惺（小３） 8.850

6 長岡体操クラブ 27 島　華翔（小３） 8.800

6 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 37 野邑　風雅（小４） 8.800

6 洛南ジュニア 43 清水　凰貴（小５） 8.800

◆種目別　円馬

順位 所     属 № 氏　　　名 円馬

1 ファイブＭ 35 塚本  忠信（小４） 9.900

2 長岡体操クラブ 29 河村　勇権（小４） 9.800

3 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 37 野邑　風雅（小４） 9.750

4 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 38 北野　綾真（小５） 9.650

5 長岡体操クラブ 28 西　啓惺（小３） 9.450

6 長岡体操クラブ 26 木津　久遠（小３） 9.200

◆種目別　跳馬

順位 所     属 № 氏　　　名 跳馬

1 長岡体操クラブ 28 西　啓惺（小３） 9.450

2 長岡体操クラブ 26 木津　久遠（小３） 9.400

3 ファイブＭ 35 塚本  忠信（小４） 9.300

4 ディナモ北近畿体操クラブ 41 東　楽映（小５） 9.200

5 長岡体操クラブ 29 河村　勇権（小４） 9.150

6 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 38 北野　綾真（小５） 9.100

◆種目別　鉄棒

順位 所     属 № 氏　　　名 鉄棒

1 長岡体操クラブ 29 河村　勇権（小４） 9.800

2 長岡体操クラブ 28 西　啓惺（小３） 9.600

3 京都ジャンピング体操クラブ 37 野邑　風雅（小４） 9.550

4 ファイブＭ 35 塚本  忠信（小４） 9.300

5 京都スイトピア体操クラブ 38 北野　綾真（小５） 9.000

6 洛南ジュニア 42 粟野　誠幸（小５） 8.950

合計ゆか 円馬 跳馬 鉄棒
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